2022 NCMA Annual Meeting
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

The Westin Kansas City at Crown Center, Kansas City, MO

Kansas City Convention Center, Kansas City, MO
February 28 — March 5, 2022
(As of February 9, 2022)

Monday, February 28, 2022

7:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
12:00 pm
3:45 pm
2:30 pm
3:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm

NCMA Registration & Hospitality

NCMA Executive Committee

NCMA MSV Meeting Track*

ICPI/NCMA Emerging Leaders Workshop
NCMA State and Regional Execs Meeting
ICPI/NCMA Emerging Leaders Reception
NCMA Young Professionals Group
NCMA Town Hall Meeting*

ICPI/NCMA Joint Networking Reception

Tuesday, March 1, 2022

7:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:15 am
8:45 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
2:15 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm

6:00 pm
8:15 am
8:45 am
9:45 am
9:45 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:45 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
10:30 pm

NCMA Registration & Hospitality

NCMA Masonry Committee (OVERVIEW)*

NCMA Future Plant Tour Task Group

NCMA Masonry Technical Subcommittee*

NCMA Tradeshow Subcommittee

ICPI/NCMA Spouse/Companion Breakfast and Book Talk
Hospitality Break

NCMA Masonry Technical Subcommittee*

NCMA Convention Education Subcommittee

NCMA Membership Recruitment & Retention

NCMA Masonry Communications Subcommittee*

NCMA SRW and Hardscape Products Committee (OVERVIEW)*
NCMA Family Business/Small Business

NCMA SRW and Hardscapes Education Subcommittee*
Hospitality Break

NCMA SRW Strategic Market Communications Subcommittee*
NCMA Foundation Program Review Committee

NCMA Government Affairs Committee

NCMA Foundation Investment/Finance Committee
Concrete Women Connect Reception

NCMA PAC Reception

NCMA Chair’s Party



Wednesday, March 2, 2022

7:00am -- 6:30 pm NCMA Registration & Hospitality

7:30am -- 8:30am NCMA Past Chairs of the Board Committee
8:00am -- 9:30am NCMA Education and Training Committee
8:00am -- 9:30am NCMA SRW Technical Subcommittee*®
9:30am -- 10:00 am Hospitality Break

10:00 am -- 11:00 am NCMA SRW and Hardscape Products Committee*
10:00 am -- 11:30 am NCMA Foundation Board of Trustees
11:45am -- 2:00 pm NCMA General Session Lunch*

215pm -- 3:15pm NCMA Masonry Committee*®

2:15pm -- 3:45pm NCMA Associate Member Division Board
3:45pm -- 4:.00 pm Hospitality Break

4:00 pm -- 5:30 pm  Unification Transition Update*

Thursday, March 3, 2022

7:30am -- 9:30am NCMA Board of Directors

7:00am -- 11:00 am ICON Advanced Boot Camp — Kansas City Convention Center
11:00 am -- 2:00 pm ICON Virtual Plant Tour — Kansas City Convention Center
2:00pm -- 7:00 pm The Precast Show — Kansas City Convention Center

Friday, March 4, 2022

7:00am -- 11:00 am ICON Basic Boot Camp — Kansas City Convention Center
11:00am -- 5:15pm The Precast Show — Kansas City Convention Center
8:00 pm -- 10:00 pm ICON Boot Camp “Rock the Block” Reception

Saturday, March 5, 2022
10:00 am -- 1:00 pm The Precast Show — Kansas City Convention Center

*Hybrid (Offered Virtual and In-Person)



