2022 NCMA Annual Meeting PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

The Westin Kansas City at Crown Center, Kansas City, MO Kansas City Convention Center, Kansas City, MO February 28 – March 5, 2022 (As of February 9, 2022)

Monday, February 28, 2022

7:00 am	 6:00 pm	NCMA Registration & Hospitality
10:00 am	 12:00 pm	NCMA Executive Committee
12:00 pm	 3:45 pm	NCMA MSV Meeting Track*
12:00 pm	 2:30 pm	ICPI/NCMA Emerging Leaders Workshop
1:30 pm	 3:45 pm	NCMA State and Regional Execs Meeting
2:30 pm	 3:00 pm	ICPI/NCMA Emerging Leaders Reception
3:00 pm	 4:00 pm	NCMA Young Professionals Group
4:00 pm	 6:00 pm	NCMA Town Hall Meeting*
6:00 pm	 7:30 pm	ICPI/NCMA Joint Networking Reception

Tuesday, March 1, 2022

	_		
7:00 am		6:00 pm	NCMA Registration & Hospitality
8:00 am		8:15 am	NCMA Masonry Committee (OVERVIEW)*
8:00 am		8:45 am	NCMA Future Plant Tour Task Group
8:15 am		9:45 am	NCMA Masonry Technical Subcommittee*
8:45 am		9:45 am	NCMA Tradeshow Subcommittee
9:00 am		11:00 am	ICPI/NCMA Spouse/Companion Breakfast and Book Talk
9:45 am		10:00 am	Hospitality Break
10:00 am		11:00 am	NCMA Masonry Technical Subcommittee*
10:00 am		11:30 am	NCMA Convention Education Subcommittee
10:30 am		11:45 am	NCMA Membership Recruitment & Retention
11:00 am		12:30 pm	NCMA Masonry Communications Subcommittee*
2:15 pm		2:30 pm	NCMA SRW and Hardscape Products Committee (OVERVIEW)*
2:15 pm		3:45 pm	NCMA Family Business/Small Business
2:30 pm		3:45 pm	NCMA SRW and Hardscapes Education Subcommittee*
3:45 pm		4:00 pm	Hospitality Break
4:00 pm		5:30 pm	NCMA SRW Strategic Market Communications Subcommittee*
4:00 pm		5:30 pm	NCMA Foundation Program Review Committee
4:00 pm		5:30 pm	NCMA Government Affairs Committee
5:30 pm		6:15 pm	NCMA Foundation Investment/Finance Committee
6:00 pm		6:30 pm	Concrete Women Connect Reception
6:30 pm		8:00 pm	NCMA PAC Reception
8:30 pm		10:30 pm	NCMA Chair's Party

Wednesday, March 2, 2022

7:00 am	 6:30 pm	NCMA Registration & Hospitality
7:30 am	 8:30 am	NCMA Past Chairs of the Board Committee
8:00 am	 9:30 am	NCMA Education and Training Committee
8:00 am	 9:30 am	NCMA SRW Technical Subcommittee*
9:30 am	 10:00 am	Hospitality Break
10:00 am	 11:00 am	NCMA SRW and Hardscape Products Committee*
10:00 am	 11:30 am	NCMA Foundation Board of Trustees
11:45 am	 2:00 pm	NCMA General Session Lunch*
2:15 pm	 3:15 pm	NCMA Masonry Committee*
2:15 pm	 3:45 pm	NCMA Associate Member Division Board
3:45 pm	 4:00 pm	Hospitality Break
4:00 pm	 5:30 pm	Unification Transition Update*

Thursday, March 3, 2022

7:30 am	 9:30 am	NCMA Board of Directors
7:00 am	 11:00 am	ICON Advanced Boot Camp - Kansas City Convention Center
11:00 am	 2:00 pm	ICON Virtual Plant Tour – Kansas City Convention Center
2:00 pm	 7:00 pm	The Precast Show – Kansas City Convention Center

Friday, March 4, 2022

7:00 am	 11:00 am	ICON Basic Boot Camp – Kansas City Convention Center
11:00 am	 5:15 pm	The Precast Show – Kansas City Convention Center
8:00 pm	 10:00 pm	ICON Boot Camp "Rock the Block" Reception

Saturday, March 5, 2022

```
10:00 am -- 1:00 pm The Precast Show – Kansas City Convention Center
```

*Hybrid (Offered Virtual and In-Person)